
poniedziałek wtorek środa czwartek piątek

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

B205

BMed_L3.N2

Wstęp do 

bioinformatyki 

[ćlab]

Guzow-Krzemińska

BMed_L3.D2

Wstęp do 

bioinformatyki 

[ćlab]

Guzow-Krzemińska

OZP_L2.1

Ekologia zwierząt 

[ćlab]

Zwolicki

OZP_L2.2

Metody 

molekularne w 

identyfikacji 

gatunków [ćlab]

Guzow-Krzemińska

Bioinf_L1

Bioróżnorodność i 

podstawy 

taksonomii gr 3 

Bioinf

Ziętara

OZP_L2.2

Ekologia zwierząt 

[ćlab]

Wikar

OZP_L2.1

Metody 

molekularne w 

identyfikacji 

gatunków [ćlab]

Wysocka 

11:15-14:15

BMed_L3.N1

Wstęp do 

bioinformatyki 

[ćlab]

Guzow-Krzemińska

GiBE_L3.1

Inż. genetycz. i 

wprowa. do 

biologii syntet. 

[lab]

Łoś

Ekologia ogólna lab

Ekologia ogólna lab

Ekologia ogólna

Ekologia ogólna


